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Arrive at MSA or IAA
whichever is higher.
Descend in hold
Pattern.
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RIGHT to join VOR hold at 6000' or as directed by ATC.
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CAUTION

Do not cross south of R-271° PPN
on final approach until crossing D 3.0
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